LV-67A
Mini-ITX motherboard
User’s Manual
Edition: 1.0
2009/04/10
LV-67A User’s Manual
 2
Copyright

O
pF)
Ordering Code
LV-67AD Onboard VGA, 2 x Intel® Gigabit LAN, 8 x USB2.0, Mini-PCI,
PCI, 4 x serial Port, 1 x FDD, Realtek ALC888 HD Audio, 6 x
SATA
1 x IrDA , 1x DVI Interface
LV-67AD2 Same as LV-67AD with secondary DVI Interface
LV-67AX Same as LV-67AD with 18/24-bits LVDS instead of DVI
LV-67AT Same as LV-67AD with secondary CRT instead of DVI
The specifications may be different as the actual production.
For further product information please visit the website at uThttp://www.commell.com.twUT
LV-67A User’s Manual                                                Introduction
Block Diagram 10